
Project Nexus Workstream 
Provisional 2009 Meeting Dates at ENA 

 
Provisional bookings have been made for: 
 

Day Date Availability @ ENA Confirmation 
Monday 27/07/09 Yes  
Friday 31/07/09 Yes  
Monday 24/08/09 Yes  
Friday 28/08/09 Yes  
Friday 25/09/09 Yes  
Friday 30/10/09 Yes  
Monday 23/11/09 Yes  
Friday 27/11/09 Yes  
Thursday 24/12/09 No  
Thursday 31/12/09 No  
 
 


